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The Steel Grip rounds out Checkpoint’s extensive bottle security 
portfolio. Created to protect lower-risk merchandise, this versatile 
solution features a strong, metal strap for maximum protection and a 
small, sleek profile for minimal impact to your product display.

KEY FEATURES:

•	 Provides a strong visual deterrent 

•	 Available in both large and extra large sizes to fit more than 90% of 	
	 wine and spirit bottles in the market

•	 Easy and intuitive to use and remove for minimal disruption at the 	
	 Point of Sale (POS) 

•	 1 Alarm

•	 ''Alarm''  print offers visual detterrent 

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS:

Wine bottles

Spirits

Laundry care products

Auto care products

SUGGESTED DETACHERS BY LOCKING MECHANISM:

S3 Lock: S3 Handkeys (10006401, 10006402, 10006398, 10006399, 
10006347, 9286317, 10006400, 9409394). More info in keys section 
of the catalogue.

# Bottle caps

Steel Grip™

Steel reinforced strap 
provides extra security

Strong visual deterrent

ORDER CODE SAP CODE DESCRIPTION INTERNAL DIA. (MIN-MAX) EXTERNAL DIM. (H x W x D) CARTON QTY.

S3BWMSND

S3BWMSRF

S3BWMSXLND* 	

S3BWMSXLRF

10111859

10111883

10006384

10006385

Steel Grip Bottle Wrap - AM

Steel Grip Bottle Wrap - RF

Steel Grip XL Bottle Wrap - AM

Steel Grip XL Bottle Wrap - RF

0.84” - 1.33”Dia

(2.13 - 3.38cmDia)

1.30” – 1.62”Dia

(3.30 – 4.11cmDia)

1.13”H x 1.59”W x 1.98”D

(2.87cmH x 4.04cmW x 5.02cmD)

0.68”H x 2.09”W x 2.72”D

(1.72cmH x 5.30cmW x 6.91cmD)

100

100

 50

 50

*This product is available only as MTO (make to order). 

Steel Grip Bottle Wrap

Steel Grip XL Bottle Wrap


