

Steel reinforced strap provides extra security

Bottle caps Steel Grip[™] 🔒

The Steel Grip rounds out Checkpoint's extensive bottle security portfolio. Created to protect lower-risk merchandise, this versatile solution features a strong, metal strap for maximum protection and a small, sleek profile for minimal impact to your product display.

KEY FEATURES:

- Provides a strong visual deterrent
- Available in both large and extra large sizes to fit more than 90% of wine and spirit bottles in the market
- Easy and intuitive to use and remove for minimal disruption at the Point of Sale (POS)
- 1 Alarm
- "Alarm" print offers visual detterrent

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS:

Wine bottles Spirits Laundry care products Auto care products

SUGGESTED DETACHERS BY LOCKING MECHANISM:

S3 Lock: S3 Handkeys (10006401, 10006402, 10006398, 10006399, 10006347, 9286317, 10006400, 9409394). More info in keys section of the catalogue.

Strong visual deterrent ARPHA alarm Steel Grip XL Bottle Wrap



alarm



ORDER CODE	SAP CODE	DESCRIPTION	INTERNAL DIA. (MIN-MAX)	EXTERNAL DIM. (H x W x D)	CARTON QTY.
S3BWMSND	10111859	Steel Grip Bottle Wrap - AM	0.84″ - 1.33″Dia	1.13″H x 1.59″W x 1.98″D	100
S3BWMSRF	10111883	Steel Grip Bottle Wrap - RF	(2.13 - 3.38cmDia)	(2.87cmH x 4.04cmW x 5.02cmD)	100
S3BWMSXLND*	10006384	Steel Grip XL Bottle Wrap - AM	1.30" – 1.62"Dia	0.68"H x 2.09"W x 2.72"D	50
S3BWMSXLRF	10006385	Steel Grip XL Bottle Wrap - RF	(3.30 – 4.11cmDia)	(1.72cmH x 5.30cmW x 6.91cmD)	50

*This product is available only as MTO (make to order).